
King’s Material, Inc . Cedar Rapids . Coralville . Eldridge . www.kingsmaterial.com
Marquart Concrete Products . Clear Lake . Marshalltown . Waterloo . www.marquartconcreteproducts.com

© 2013 King’s Material, Inc.
All Rights Reserved

YOUR MASONRY LANDSCAPE SOURCE

ARCHITECTURAL AND RESIDENTIAL BRICK

Modular

Weight: 3.8 lbs

Brick/Sq Ft (3/8 joint): 6.86

Weight: 4.3 lbs

Brick/Sq Ft (3/8 joint): 5.02

Weight: 6.1 lbs

Brick/Sq Ft (3/8 joint): 4.5

Weight: 3.7 lbs

Brick/Sq Ft (3/8 joint): 5.65

Weight: 6.0 lbs

Brick/Sq Ft (3/8 joint): 4.50

Weight: 5.8 lbs

Brick/Sq Ft (3/8 joint): 4.50* *Pavers laid without mortar

Weight: 4.2 lbs

Brick/Sq Ft (3/8 joint): 6.67

Weight: 4.4 lbs

Brick/Sq Ft (3/8 joint): 4.80

Weight: 9.1 lbs

Brick/Sq Ft (3/8 joint): 3.0

Weight: 4.7

Brick/Sq Ft (3/8 joint): 5.65

Weight: 12.1

Brick/Sq Ft (3/8 joint): 2.25

Builders Special

8" Utility

Specification Data
The face brick in this brochure meet the follwing ASTM Specifications: C-216 Facing Brick, C-652 Hollow Brick

The Pavers in this brochure meet the following ASTM Specifications: C-902 Pedestrian and Light Traffic, C-410 Industrial Floor Brick

We also sell a wide variety of special shapes and sizes manufactured to architect's designs and specifications. 
The sizes shown are not standard manufacture for all brick colors or manufacturing locations. Final color selections should be made from actual brick samples.

Standard

Kingsize

12" Utility

Queensize

Norman

Pavers

Engineer

Triple 
Brick

   

Mortar 
Type

Mortar Mixes & Quantities
Portland 
Cement

Masonry 
Cement

Hydrated 
Lime

Sand

M
High compressive strength and somewhat greater durability. 
For unreinforced masonry below grade and in contact with earth, such as 
foundations, retaining walls, walks, sewers, and manholes.

1.00
1.00

-
1.00

.25
- 

3.75
6.00

S
High tensile bond strength with reasonably high compressive strength. 
For reinforced and unreinforced masonry for maximum flexural strength 
and where mortar adhesion is the sole bonding agent.

1.00
.05

-
1.00

.50
-

4.50
4.50

N
Medium strength for general use in exposed masonry above grade. 
For parapet walls, chimneys, and exterior walls subject to severe exposure.

1.00
-

-
1.00

1.00
-

6.00
3.00

3 ⅝"
7 ⅝"

2 ¼" 2 ¼" 2¹ ³∕₁₆" 2 ¹³∕₁₆"

2 ⅞"
7 ⅝"

11 ⅝"

7 ⅝"

7 ⅝"

7 ⅝"

3 ⅝"

3 ⅝"

2 ¼"

3 ⅝"

3 ⅝"

9 ⅝"

2 ⅝"

2 ⅞"

8"

2 ¹³∕₁₆"

3 ⅛" 8 ⅝"

3 ⅝"

3 ⅝" 7 ⅝"

3 ⅝"

3 ⅝" 11 ⅝"

2 ¼"
4"

8"


