ARCHITECTURAL AND RESIDENTIAL BRICK

Modular		Standard	Queensize	Queensize		Engineer		
3 5%"	2 ¹ / ₄ " 7 ⁵ / ₈ "	3 5%" 8"	2 1/4"		, 3	3 5%" 7 5%" 2 ¹³ /16"		
Weight: 3.8 lbs Brick/Sq Ft (3/8 joint): 6.86		Weight: 4.2 lbs Brick/Sq Ft (3/8 joint): 6.67	Weight: 3.7 lbs Brick/Sq Ft (3/8	Weight: 3.7 lbs Brick/Sq Ft (3/8 joint): 5.65		Weight: 4.7 Brick/Sq Ft (3/8 joint): 5.65		
Builders Special 3 ¹ / ₈ " 2 ¹³ / ₁₆ " 8 ⁵ / ₈ "		Kingsize 2 7/8" 2 5/8" 2 5/8"	Norman	2 1/4"		Triple Brick 3 5%" 7 5%"		
Weight: 4.3 lbs		Weight: 4.4 lbs				Weight: 12.1		
Brick/Sq Ft (3/8 joint): 5.02		Brick/Sq Ft (3/8 joint): 4.80		Brick/Sq Ft (3/8 joint): 4.50		Brick/Sq Ft (3/8 joint): 2.25		
Weight: 6.1 lbs	3 5/8" 7 5/8"	12" Utility 3 5%" Weight: 9.1 lbs Deich (S = Th (2/0 initial) 2.0	Pavers					
Brick/Sq Ft (3/8 joint): 4.5 Mortar		Brick/Sq Ft (3/8 joint): 3.0	Brick/34 rt (3)	Brick/Sq Ft (3/8 joint): 4.50* Portland M		*Pavers laid withou ry Hydrated		
Туре		Mortar Mixes & Quantities		Cement	Masonr Cemen		Sand	
М	High compressive strength and somewhat greater durability.MFor unreinforced masonry below grade and in contact with earth, such as foundations, retaining walls, walks, sewers, and manholes.			1.00 1.00	1.00	.25	3.75 6.00	
S	 High tensile bond strength with reasonably high compressive strength. For reinforced and unreinforced masonry for maximum flexural strength and where mortar adhesion is the sole bonding agent. 			1.00 .05	- 1.00	.50	4.50 4.50	
N Medium strength for general use in exposed masonry above grade. For parapet walls, chimneys, and exterior walls subject to severe exposure.				1.00	- 1.00	1.00	6.00 3.00	
1		00						

Specification Data

The face brick in this brochure meet the follwing ASTM Specifications: C-216 Facing Brick, C-652 Hollow Brick

The Pavers in this brochure meet the following ASTM Specifications: C-902 Pedestrian and Light Traffic, C-410 Industrial Floor Brick

We also sell a wide variety of special shapes and sizes manufactured to architect's designs and specifications.

The sizes shown are not standard manufacture for all brick colors or manufacturing locations. Final color selections should be made from actual brick samples.

YOUR MASONRY LANDSCAPE SOURCE



King's Material, Inc · Cedar Rapids · Coralville · Eldridge · www.kingsmaterial.com Marquart Concrete Products · Clear Lake · Marshalltown · Waterloo · www.marquartconcreteproducts.com © 2013 King's Material, Inc. All Rights Reserved